
LES ADHERENTS 

SCHWARZ Pierre 24 Chemin du PURGATOIRE 88100 SAINT DIE DES VOGES FR 

BERLAND Sylvie Les CAILLOUX 71430 SAINT VINCENT BRAGNY FR 

REY René Rue de la MAIRIE 12150 BUZEINS SEVERAC D'AVEYRON FR 

BARICHARD Danièle 7 Route de MONTMARAULT 03330 BELLENAVES FR 

BARRAULT Christian & Annie 1 Impasse de FORTUNE 37800 POUZAY FR 

FAUVERNIER François 29 Rue Pierre JOIGNEAUX VARENNES 21200 BAUNES FR 

GAILLE Thierry Chemin des DUCATS 1350 ORBE CH 

GIRARD Patricia Maison blanche entre des deux Ponts 1 1373 CHAVORNAY CH 

MACHET Georges 547 B Avenue VICTOR HUGO 77190 DAMMARIE les LYS FR 

VEYNAN Roland 20 Route de la GARE 57970 KOENIGSMAKER FR 

JUNOD Jean-Claude 256 rue des baraques de fons 30730 SAINT MAMERT DU GARD FR 

SCHNEIDER Claude Impasse de la CROIX 29 1680 BERLENS CH 

NIEDERKLOPFER Heinrich JOCHWAG 85 7075 CHURCHWALDEN CH 

SELETTO Alain Chemin du MOTY 5 1356 VALEYRE SOUS RANCES CH 

JULMY Alexis Au village 27 1732 ARCONCIEL CH 

JULMY Alain Sous PIERRAZ 17 1757 NOREAZ CH 

GUILLOT Laurent 7 Rue CHARLES MICHELS 91740 PUSSAY FR 

SUNIER Henri 8 Route de RAMOUILLE 71270 AUTHUNES FR 

DUC Philippe La MILLIERE 13 1963 VETROZ CH 

HARTER Gaston 4 Route de CHESNY 57245 PELTRE FR 

ESSEIVA Charles CERNAYES 10 2400 LE LOCLE CH 

JULMY Jacques Sous PIERRAZ 17 1757 NOREAZ CH 

MARCHON Eric Route de BOULEYRES 1696 VUITERNENS-EN-OGOZ CH 

BALDIN Franck 16 BONVILLIER VILLAGE 54111 MONT-BONVILLIERS FR 

PETIT Guy Lieu-dit la CURE 71600 SAINT LEGER LES PARAYS FR 

HAFFNER Raymond 31 Route de CERNAY 68800 VIEUX-THANN FR 

DECHAMBRE Régis 3 Rue des EPENARDS 89510 ETIGNY FR 

FREUND Claude 121 Rue PRINCIPALE 67230 HERBSHEIM FR 

GENDRIN Edouard 22 rue du général de DAI 14400 BAYEUX FR 

PORCHERON Sébastien 305 Route du gros bois 38500 BUISSE FR 

BERNASCONI Pierre Alain Monts 21b 2053 CERNIER CH 

CAPOVILLA Michel 12 Rue Belle vue 34160 RESTINCLIERES FR 

CASTEL Laurent 34 Route du GLATIGNY 76480 ST MARGUERITE SUR DUCLAI FR 

GIRARD Ophélie Rue de SADAZ 3 1373 CHAVORNAY CH 

JANET Pascal  68128 VILLAGE-NEUF FR 

WERMEILLE Alain 2942 Alle suisse 2942 ALLE CH 

HENTZI Philippe Coin du jonc 33 2942 ALLE CH 

VALESCHINI Cyril Girardet 11 2400 LE LOCLE CH 

MEYER Pierre 26 Route de PIERRE 71270 TORPES FR 

ROUANET Gérard Hameau de PEYCHERET 09120 VARILHES FR 

GODIN Laurent Les CAILLOUX 71430 SAINT VINCENT BRAGNY FR 

SOURSAC Guy 4 rue de l'EGLISE 57650 FONTOY FR 

DAUTEL René 80 rue de VERDUN 57650 FONTOY FR 

GIRARD Michel-André Maison Blanche entre les deux Ponts 1 1373 CHAVORNAY CH 

GAIANI Pierre Au VILLAGE 1551 VERS-CHEZ-PERRIN CH 

PAQUE Emmanuel 11 Rue du GRAND MAYE 52210 LEFFONDS FR 

   Janv.19  



 

 

LE BUREAU 

                                                           

 

 

 

Président :                         GODIN Laurent 

1er Vice-Président :          SOURSAC Guy 

2eme Vice-Président :     Dautel René 

Secrétaire :                        GIRARD Michel-André 

Secrétaire adjoint :          GAIANI Pierre 

Trésorier :                          ROUANET Gérard 

Trésorier adjoint :            PAQUE Emmanuel 

1er Accesseur :                 GENDRIN Edouard 

2eme Accesseur :             MACHET Georges 

 

LES JUGES 

 

 

 

GAILLE Thierry Chemin des DUCATS 1350 ORBE 

SCHNEIDER Claude Impasse de la CROIX 29 1680 BERLENS 

JULMY Alexis Au village 27 1732 ARCONCIEL 

DUC Philippe La MILLIERE 13 1963 VETROZ 

HAFFNER Raymond 31 Route de CERNAY 68800 VIEUX-THANN 

DECHAMBRE Régis 3 Rue des EPENARDS 89510 ETIGNY 

FREUND Claude 121 Rue PRINCIPALE 67230 HERBSHEIM 

SOURSAC Guy 4 rue de l'EGLISE 57650 FONTOY 

DAUTEL René 80 rue de VERDUN 57650 FONTOY 

GAIANI Pierre Au VILLAGE 1551 VERS-CHEZ-PERRIN 

   Janv.19 


